Procurement Card Transactions - March 2020

Transaction

|Department Posting Date Merchant Category Name Merchant Amount|
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS
Corporate Services 24/03/2020 DSGN SRVS teamviewer.com 718.80
Corporate Services 12/03/2020 TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS TRAVEL RESERVATION 746.88
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
Place Services 25/03/2020 CLASSIFIED ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI 32.60]
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
Place Services 25/03/2020 CLASSIFIED ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI 32.60]
Peoples Services 23/03/2020 EASYJET EASYJET 190.42
Corporate Services 02/03/2020 MARRIOTT MARRIOTT 315.00
Corporate Services 02/03/2020 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING WWW.EMAP.COM 321.55
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE
Corporate Services 09/03/2020 CLASSIFIED WWW.CIPS.ORG 264.00
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE
Corporate Services 09/03/2020 CLASSIFIED WWW.CIPS.ORG 156.00
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE
Corporate Services 09/03/2020 CLASSIFIED WWW.CIPS.ORG 108.00
Corporate Services 10/03/2020 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES SP ST HELENS COLLEGE 77.00]
Corporate Services 13/03/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES APPLE.COM/UK 79.00]
Peoples Services 11/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (0.62)
Peoples Services 11/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 183.88
Peoples Services 16/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (8.45)
Peoples Services 16/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 98.10]
Peoples Services 23/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (44.65),
Peoples Services 23/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (2.00)
Peoples Services 23/03/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 211.43
Corporate Services 02/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK 8BA2YPJG92 90.00]
Corporate Services 04/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK GKZ3BSJUM2 90.00]
Corporate Services 05/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK 4AKCPREUM2 5.54
Corporate Services 09/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK QWVUTPNF92 125.00
Corporate Services 12/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK KUHPQPAG92 23.69
Corporate Services 13/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK MNCUJQN8B2 200.00
Corporate Services 16/03/2020 RECORD SHOPS APPLE.COM/BILL 3.49
Corporate Services 16/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK TJH68S2VM2 125.00
Corporate Services 17/03/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK 9XB2VQES8B2 200.00




Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Place Services
Place Services
Place Services

Place Services

02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
16/03/2020
16/03/2020
30/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020

10/03/2020
17/03/2020

02/03/2020
04/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020

02/03/2020

12/03/2020

02/03/2020

04/03/2020
09/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020

20/03/2020

03/03/2020

05/03/2020

06/03/2020

06/03/2020

11/03/2020

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION
PIX), TICKET AGNCY

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS
RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED)

DISCOUNT STORES

ATG TICKETS

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
WWW.KNOWSLEY.COM

NINJA WARRIOR UK
ARGOS LTD

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMktplace

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

MISC FOOD STORE-
CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT
ELSWHR CLAS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS
DISCOUNT STORES
DISCOUNT STORES

WWW.KEYSIGNSUK.CO.UK
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM

Twinkl Limited

SQ ANTONIA'S CAKES

CHESTER 20O

WWW.KAPLANFOULKSLYNCH

SUPERBOWL UK ST HELENS
ARGOS LTD
ARGOS LTD

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMktplace

COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR
COLLEGES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

WWW.BPP.COM

INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING

INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING

WWW.STERLINGEVENTS.CO.

INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING

45.65
(0.24)
161.43
(6.40)
214.58
56.30
(0.02)
117.02
35.50

30.00]
243.95

13.48
270.31
1,099.88
1,119.88

101.88
383.00
87.24

16.80
34.50]
70.00]
106.95

299.99
24.00]
52.00]
22.95]
84.00]

38.00]




Place Services

Place Services

17/03/2020

30/03/2020

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST

VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST

21.00]

(21.00)




