Department	Posting Date	Merchant Category Name	Merchant	Transaction Amount
		COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS		
Corporate Services	24/03/2020	DSGN SRVS	teamviewer.com	718.80
Corporate Services	12/03/2020	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE	TRAVEL RESERVATION	746.88
Place Services	25/03/2020	CLASSIFIED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE	ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI	32.60
Place Services	25/03/2020	CLASSIFIED	ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI	32.60
Peoples Services	23/03/2020	EASYJET	EASYJET	190.42
Corporate Services	02/03/2020	MARRIOTT	MARRIOTT	315.00
Corporate Services	02/03/2020	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.EMAP.COM	321.55
Corporate Services	09/03/2020	CLASSIFIED ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.CIPS.ORG	264.00
Corporate Services	09/03/2020	CLASSIFIED ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.CIPS.ORG	156.00
Corporate Services	09/03/2020	CLASSIFIED	WWW.CIPS.ORG	108.00
Corporate Services	10/03/2020	MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES	SP ST HELENS COLLEGE	77.00
Corporate Services	13/03/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	APPLE.COM/UK	79.00
Peoples Services	11/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(0.62)
Peoples Services	11/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	183.88
Peoples Services	16/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(8.45)
Peoples Services	16/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	98.10
Peoples Services	23/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(44.65)
Peoples Services	23/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(2.00)
Peoples Services	23/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	211.43
Corporate Services	02/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK 8BA2YPJG92	90.00
Corporate Services	04/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK GKZ3BSJUM2	90.00
Corporate Services	05/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK 4AKCPREUM2	5.54
Corporate Services	09/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK QWVUTPNF92	125.00
Corporate Services	12/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK KUHPQPAG92	23.69
Corporate Services	13/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK MNCUJQN8B2	200.00
Corporate Services	16/03/2020	RECORD SHOPS	APPLE.COM/BILL	3.49
Corporate Services	16/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK TJH68S2VM2	125.00
Corporate Services	17/03/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK 9XB2VQE8B2	200.00

Peoples Services	02/03/2020	THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY	ATG TICKETS	45.65
Peoples Services	02/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(0.24)
Peoples Services Peoples Services		GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	161.43
•	02/03/2020			
Peoples Services	16/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(6.40)
Peoples Services	16/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	214.58
Peoples Services	30/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	56.30
Peoples Services	09/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(0.02)
Peoples Services	09/03/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	117.02
Peoples Services	09/03/2020	TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS WWW.KNOWSLEY.COM RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE		35.50
Peoples Services	10/03/2020	CLASSIFIED)	NINJA WARRIOR UK	30.00
Peoples Services	17/03/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	243.95
Peoples Services	02/03/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	S AMZNMktplace	13.48
Peoples Services	04/03/2020	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY	WWW.KEYSIGNSUK.CO.UK	270.31
Peoples Services	20/03/2020	DEPARTMENT STORES	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM	1,099.88
Peoples Services	20/03/2020	DEPARTMENT STORES SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM	1,119.88
Peoples Services	02/03/2020	CLASSIFIED MISC FOOD STORE-	Twinkl Limited	101.88
Peoples Services	12/03/2020	CONVENIENCE, MRKT, SPLTY, VENDNG MACS BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT	SQ ANTONIA'S CAKES	383.00
Peoples Services	02/03/2020	ELSWHR CLAS SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE	CHESTER ZOO WWW.KAPLANFOULKSLYNCH	87.24
Peoples Services	04/03/2020	CLASSIFIED		16.80
Peoples Services	09/03/2020	TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS SUPERBOWL UK ST HELENS		34.50
Peoples Services	20/03/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	70.00
Peoples Services	20/03/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	106.95
Peoples Services	20/03/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR	S AMZNMktplace	299.99
Peoples Services	03/03/2020	COLLEGES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.BPP.COM	24.00
Place Services	05/03/2020	CLASSIFIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE	INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING	52.00
Place Services	06/03/2020	CLASSIFIED BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE	INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING	22.95
Place Services	06/03/2020	CLASSIFIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE	WWW.STERLINGEVENTS.CO.	84.00
Place Services	11/03/2020	CLASSIFIED	INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING	38.00

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE				
Place Services	17/03/2020	CLASSIFIED	VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST	21.00	
		SCHOOLS & EDUCATION	IAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE		
Place Services	30/03/2020	CLASSIFIED	VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST	(21.00)	